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Election Summary Report

General Election
LAFAYETTE COUNTY
April 05, 2022

4/8/2022 2:12:37 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, CORDER , CORDER Tabulator 1, All Counting

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 74 of 403 (18.36%)

Ballots Cast: 74

Groups
OFFICIAL

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS for SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1 OF LAFAYETTE

COUNTY, LAFAYETTE COUNTY (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Kalani Rankin

Eric F. Lockard
Maggie Wilkens
Don Kennedy
Penny Lynn Harris
Avery G. Hagan
Joseph Lile

Gina Kouril

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Total
74 /403 18.36%

Total
20
22

9
25
12

4
19
32

143

Total



Page: 2 of 4 4/8/2022 2:12:37 PM

MAYOR for CITY OF CORDER, LAFAYETTE COUNTY (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 477266 17.67%
Candidate Party Total
Douglas D. Lorenz 45
Total Votes 45
Total

Unresolved Write-In 0
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ALDERMAN AT-LARGE for CITY OF CORDER, LAFAYETTE COUNTY (Vote for
2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 47 /266  17.67%
Candidate Party Total
Gary D. Bauer 37
Derek L. Nevels 45
Total Votes 82
Total

Unresolved Write-In 0
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NON ELECTION QUESTION for CITY OF CORDER, LAFAYETTE COUNTY (Vote
for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 47 /266  17.67%
Candidate Party Total
YES 39
NO 6
Total Votes 45
Total

Unresolved Write-In 0



