Page: 1 of 4 4/8/2022 2:12:37 PM

Election Summary Report

General Election LAFAYETTE COUNTY

April 05, 2022

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, CORDER , CORDER Tabulator 1, All Counting Groups OFFICIAL

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 74 of 403 (18.36%)

Ballots Cast: 74

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS for SCHOOL DISTRICT C-1 OF LAFAYETTE COUNTY, LAFAYETTE COUNTY (Vote for 2)

		Total	
Times Cast		74 / 403	18.36%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Kalani Rankin		20	
Eric F. Lockard		22	
Maggie Wilkens		9	
Don Kennedy		25	
Penny Lynn Harris		12	
Avery G. Hagan		4	
Joseph Lile		19	
Gina Kouril		32	
Total Votes		143	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Page: 2 of 4 4/8/2022 2:12:37 PM

MAYOR for CITY OF CORDER, LAFAYETTE COUNTY (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		47 / 266	17.67%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Douglas D. Lorenz		45	
Total Votes		45	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Page: 3 of 4 4/8/2022 2:12:37 PM

ALDERMAN AT-LARGE for CITY OF CORDER, LAFAYETTE COUNTY (Vote for 2)

	Total		
Times Cast		47 / 266	17.67%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Gary D. Bauer		37	
Derek L. Nevels		45	
Total Votes		82	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Page: 4 of 4 4/8/2022 2:12:37 PM

NON ELECTION QUESTION for CITY OF CORDER, LAFAYETTE COUNTY (Vote for 1) $\,$

		Total	
Times Cast		47 / 266	17.67%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		39	
NO		6	
Total Votes		45	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	